LTC2912
1
Rev. C
For more information www.analog.com
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION

Rev. C
For more information www.analog.com
ORDER INFORMATION
Lead Free Finish
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2912CTS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2912CTS8-1#TRPBF LTCJW 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912ITS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2912ITS8-1#TRPBF LTCJW 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HTS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2912HTS8-1#TRPBF LTCJW 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2912CDDB-1#TRMPBF LTC2912CDDB-1#TRPBF LCJZ 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912IDDB-1#TRMPBF LTC2912IDDB-1#TRPBF LCJZ 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HDDB-1#TRMPBF LTC2912HDDB-1#TRPBF LCJZ 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC2912CTS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2912CTS8-2#TRPBF LTCJX 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912ITS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2912ITS8-2#TRPBF LTCJX 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HTS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2912HTS8-2#TRPBF LTCJX 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2912CDDB-2#TRMPBF LTC2912CDDB-2#TRPBF LCKB 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912IDDB-2#TRMPBF LTC2912IDDB-2#TRPBF LCKB 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HDDB-2#TRMPBF LTC2912HDDB-2#TRPBF LCKB 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC2912CTS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2912CTS8-3#TRPBF LTCJY 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912ITS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2912ITS8-3#TRPBF LTCJY 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HTS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2912HTS8-3#TRPBF LTCJY 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2912CDDB-3#TRMPBF LTC2912CDDB-3#TRPBF LCKC 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912IDDB-3#TRMPBF LTC2912IDDB-3#TRPBF LCKC 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HDDB-3#TRMPBF LTC2912HDDB-3#TRPBF LCKC 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
Contact the factory for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
Tape and reel specifications. Some packages are available in 500 unit reels through designated sales channels with #TRMPBF suffix.
LTC2912
4

REVISION HISTORY
REV DATE DESCRIPTION PAGE NUMBER
B 06/14 Updated Package/Order Information
Added OV/OV Output Voltage vs VCC graph
2, 3
6
C 02/20 Corrected TJMAX or θJA for TSOT-23 package 2
(Revision history begins at Rev B)
LTC2912
14
Rev. C
For more information www.analog.com  ANALOG DEVICES, INC. 2006–2020
02/20
RELATED PARTS
TYPICAL APPLICATION
Single UV/OV Supply Monitor with 3.3V ±10%
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
LTC690 5V Supply Monitor, Watchdog Timer and Battery Backup 4.65 Threshold
LTC694-3.3 3.3V Supply Monitor, Watchdog Timer and Battery Backup 2.9V Threshold
LTC699 5V Supply Monitor and Watchdog Timer 4.65 Threshold
LTC1232 5V Supply Monitor, Watchdog Timer and Push-Button Reset 4.37V/4.62V Threshold
LTC1326/
LTC1326-2.5
Micropower Precision Triple Supply Monitor for 5V/2.5V, 3.3V
and ADJ
4.725V, 3.118V, 1V Threshold (±0.75%)
LTC1536 Precision Triple Supply Monitor for PCI Applications Meets PCI tFAIL Timing Specifications
LTC1726-2.5/
LTC1726-5
Micropower Triple Supply Monitor for 2.5V/5V, 3.3V and ADJ Adjustable RESET and Watchdog Time-Outs
LTC1728-1.8/
LTC1728-3.3
Micropower Triple Supply Monitor with Open-Drain Reset 5-Lead SOT-23 Package
LTC1985-1.8 Micropower Triple Supply Monitor with Open-Drain Reset 5-Lead SOT-23 Package
LTC2900 Programmable Quad Supply Monitor Adjustable RESET, 10-Lead MSOP and 3mm × 3mm
10-Lead DFN Package
LTC2901 Programmable Quad Supply Monitor Adjustable RESET and Watchdog Timer, 16-Lead SSOP Package
LTC2902 Programmable Quad Supply Monitor Adjustable RESET and Tolerance, 16-Lead SSOP Package,
Margining Functions
LTC2903-1 Precision Quad Supply Monitor 6-Lead TSOT-23 Package, Ultralow Voltage Reset
LTC2904 3-State Programmable Precision Dual Supply Monitor Adjustable Tolerance, 8-Lead TSOT-23 Package
LTC2905 3-State Programmable Precision Dual Supply Monitor Adjustable RESET and Tolerance, 8-Lead TSOT-23 Package
LTC2906 Precision Dual Supply Monitor 1-Selectable and 1 Adjustable Separate VCC Pin, RST/RST Outputs
LTC2907 Precision Dual Supply Monitor 1-Selectable and 1 Adjustable Separate VCC, Adjustable Reset Timer
LTC2908 Precision Six Supply Monitor (Four Fixed and 2 Adjustable) 8-Lead TSOT-23 and DFN Packages
LTC2909 Prevision Dual Input UV, OV and Negative Voltage Monitor Separate VCC Pin, Adjustable Reset Timer, 8-Lead TSOT-23 and DFN
Packages
LTC2913 Dual UV/OV Voltage Monitor Separate VCC Pin, Two Inputs, Adjustable Reset Timer, 10-Lead
MSOP and DFN Packages
LTC2914 Quad UV/OV Positive/Negative Voltage Monitor Separate VCC Pin, Four inputs, Up To Two Negative Monitors,
Adjustable Reset Timer, 16-Lead TSSOP and DFN Packages
1k
27.4k
10k